T8000 Series
T8600 MODBUS Touch Screen
Thermostat
2
T8600 MODBUS Series Touch Screen Thermostat
T8600…JS0/R0 Thermostat
Features and Benefits
Touch screen   Capacitive touch screen enhances the fluency on operation

* Remove the insulating strip before installation
7
Ordering Information
Product
T8600 Touch screen thermostat
T8600-TB20-9JR0-M0      Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat with remote sensor, MODBUS
T8600-TB20-9JS0-M0      Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling / Heating FCU Thermostat and Occupancy Contact, MODBUS
T8600-TF20-9JR0-M0      Backlit LCD 4-pipe Cooling and Heating FCU Thermostat with remote sensor, MODBUS
T8600-TF20-9JS0-M0      Backlit LCD 4-pipe Cooling and Heating FCU Thermostat and Occupancy Contact, MODBUS
Power
Requirements AC85-260V 50/60HZ
Accuracy ±1°C
Display Range 0~55°C
Setpoint Range 5~35°C
Unoccupied Mode T8600...9JS0 External Voltage-Free Contact Input Signal
Remote sensor T8600...9JR0 with remote temperature sensor NTC 10K, 1.5 m, Max.20m (0.7 ~1.0mm2)
Termination Screw terminals
Valve Control
T8600-TB20-9JR0-M0 (2-pipe Cooling / Heating)        1 x Single-Pole, Single Throw (SPST), 5A(Maximum), Relay Output
T8600-TB20-9JS0-M0 (2-pipe Cooling / Heating)       1 x Single-Pole, Single Throw (SPST), 5A(Maximum), Relay Output